DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.
ISIN: CA25043D1078

Overview

2024/07/12 21:34:59

WKN:

Price

0.2154 USD

Difference (2] 2.55% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA25043D1078
Symbol DME
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2207 USD
0.2207 USD
0.2073 USD
0.21 USD
0.216575 USD
13,178
2,848.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25043D1078&ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd5d808e4c194bab32becd4d439b9fed972e713b0c9dfc2113abfebc9bd8c2cd&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29b58819f9500061f&time=1721026906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06cf7f7653753d22ed29a9cb063eb11affccfd28cfb49fab2db3c6e2f1dae66d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9128651e5ed92e0c&time=1721026906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d92353673055a063b11e324b9cc07731beab6325e6620e0ede35a1635a6d965&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8a5aec4785dff08a&time=1721026906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3417bf286762e4ea3f1ee68b730ed5d2d96672cc10ff450ba55f8376d2120dc9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e110228344098706&time=1721026906&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6986720e96100b9fbc238e888187d2dc3fbbaf8aef4325f38a5c8a9da09bacb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=401080a1311a53691&time=1721026906&tool=RSC

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 21:34:59

Price
0.2154 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.55% (0.01)

ISIN CA25043D1078
Symbol DME
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2207 USD
High 0.2207 USD
Low 0.2073 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.21 USD
VWAP 0.216575 USD
Volume (pcs) 13,178
Trading volume 2,848.36
Number of trades 7
Last size 2,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.49% -48.73% -93.76%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.20 -3.24
Beta 0.78 -0.02 1.02
Volatility 96.35 93.92 99.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.2207 USD (35,597
0.2270 USD (34,980
0.2108 USD (35,589
0.2508 USD (53,676
0.3317 USD (2024/05/21
0.1649 USD (2024/05/08
0.5608 USD (2023/07/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.1649 USD (2024/05/08)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.1886 EUR 0.00 1
12
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 16:09 0.29 CAD 0.00 3
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 0.1774 EUR 0.00 11
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 0.2015 EUR 0.00 2
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:35 0.153 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32749522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154668

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:34 0.2154 USD 0.00
12
2024/07/ 19:30 0.1458 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:48 0.1884 EUR 0.00
12

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154667

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
. DESERT MOUNTAIN

Contact Details
DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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